2019年2月12日

TASAKI、クリエイティブ ディレクター Prabal Gurung のファッションショーにて「TASAKI Atelier」の新作を含むジュエリーをお披露目 モデル森星さんもランウェイに登場

TASAKI(株式会社 TASAKI / 神戸本社:神戸市中央区港島中町 6-3-2 東京本社:東京都中央区銀座 5-7-5 取締役兼代表執行役社長 田島寿一)は、同社クリエイティブ ディレクターを務める Prabal Gurung(プラバル・グルン)の NY ファッションウィーク期間中の Fall 2019 ショーで、「TASAKI Atelier (TASAKI アトリエ)」コレクションの新作を含むジュエリーをお披露目しました。このショーでは、ワールドワイドに活躍するモデルのひとりとして、日本から森星さんがランウェイに登場。森星さんは、この Prabal Gurung のショーで、NY Fashion Week でのランウェイデビューを飾りました。

世界各国で活躍するクリエイター達とのパートナーシップのもと、常に革新的かつ洗練されたデザインのジュエリーを世に送り出してきたハイジュエラー、TASAKI。「TASAKI Atelier」は、プラバル・グルンがデザインを手がけるハイエンドなジュエリーコレクションです。

2月 10日(日)に開催されたショーでは、最高級のパールやダイヤモンドを用いた、モダンなリュクスに満ちた「TASAKI Atelier」コレクションの新作ハイジュエリーのほか、ファーイーストやミドルイーストからインスピレーションを得た、曲線や直線がさまざまなフォルムで連なって耳元を華やかに彩る、女性ならではのパワーを感じさせるドロップ イヤリングのバリエーションなどをラインナップ。これらのジュエリーの一部は、2019年秋にTASAKIより発売開始される予定です。

TASAKI クリエイティブ ディレクター Prabal Gurung が生み出す、TASAKI ならではの革新的な美の世界にご期待ください。





TASAKI









©TASAKI

株式会社 TASAKI プレスコンタクト: 奈良・田中・河本・飯村 (コミュニケーション部 AD/ PR 課)

プレスコンタクト問い合わせ先: Tel 03-3289-1184 E-mail: communicationdpt@tasaki.co.jp

※ご紹介いただく際の問い合わせ先: TASAKI カスタマーサービス 0120-111-446

TASAKI Unveils New TASAKI Atelier Jewellery at Creative Director Prabal Gurung's Fall 2019 Show -Fashion Model Hikari Mori Takes the Runway-

TASAKI (TASAKI & Co., Ltd.; Kobe Head Office: 6-3-2 Minatojima Nakamachi, Chuo-ku, Kobe; Tokyo Head Office: 5-7-5 Ginza, Chuo-ku, Tokyo; Board Director & CEO: Toshikazu TAJIMA) unveiled new jewelleries including its TASAKI Atelier line at Creative Director Prabal Gurung's Fall 2019 show during New York Fashion Week. The international lineup of models gracing the runway for the show included Hikari Mori from Japan, making her debut at New York Fashion Week.

TASAKI is a luxury jeweller that consistently delivers innovative, sophisticated designs through partnerships with creators from around the world. Among them is the high-end TASAKI Atelier line designed by the brand's Creative Director Prabal Gurung.

Held on February 10, the show featured new high-end TASAKI Atelier line jewellery crafted with the finest pearls and diamonds to imbue a modern, luxurious feel, as well as a variety of stunningly unique drop earrings inspired by the far and middle east, formed with curves and non-convention shapes to adorn the ear and highlight the power of femininity. TASAKI will release pieces from this collection in fall 2019.

We invite you to explore TASAKI's world of innovative beauty, created by TASAKI's Creative Director Prabal Gurung.





TASAKI









©TASAKI

Press Contact: Nara, Tanaka, Kawamoto, limura / TASAKI Communication Dept. AD/ PR
Tel: 03-3289-1184 E-mail: communicationdpt@tasaki.co.jp

TASAKI Customer Service: 0120-111-446 (Please use this number when providing information about TASAKI to your readers/viewers.)